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President:
Past-President:

1°! Vice President:
2" Vice President:
Secretary-General:

Treasurer:
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S

Present President

lun1sUseu FSOPS 2015 ANgani AT AgNIIUNS FAOPS council gatlagduidansvue
MIzad 3lain1sidenAs FAOPS coundil gatvaiGsagssesinumuslugaad 2015 - 2019 lnafisieuny

SR
(P G R
Past President

FAOPS COUNCIL MEMBERS 2015- 2019

Xiao-Min Wang

Julie YH Chan

Javad Mirnajafi-Zadeh
Yoshihiro Kubo
Harbindar Jeet Singh

Anuwat Dinudom

(China) xmwang@ccmu.edu.cn
(Taiwan) julieyhchan@gmail.com
(Iran) Javad.mirnajafi@gmail.com
(Japan) ykubo@nips.ac.jp

(Malaysia) hjsingh@salam.uitm.edu.my
(Australia) anuwat@physiol.usyd.edu.au

Council Members

Suchinda Malaivijitnond (Thailand)
Chae Hun Leem (Korea)
Israel Sekler (Israel)
Arif Siddiqui (Pakistan)
Shashi Bala Singh (India)
Colin H Brown (New Zealand)
Mei-Ling Tsai (Taiwan)
) FAOPS Congress ,. ;
November 2225, 2015 _ Bongkok Thaland o/

Suchinda.m@chula.ac.th
leemch@amc.seoul.kr
israel.sekler@gmail.com
arifsiddiqui54312@gmail.com
drshashisingh@gmail.com

Colin.brown@otago.ac.nz

mltsai@mail.ncku.edu.tw

FAOPS council %At uasyalu
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Assngamausn Aging: Physiology and Care
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Physiology Quiz

Hufinsuiuudain The 147 Inter-Medical School Physiology Quiz 1udlil asidsuaanuiiugstuannii
§a7 University of Malaya nyeMataules Ussimanaey TUuasit Universitas Gadjah Mada, Yogyakarta
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Inter - Medical School
Physiology Quiz

Prof. A. Raman Challenge Trophy

Grha Sabha Pramana
Universitas Gadjah Mada
Yogyakarta Indonesia

Refresher course by:

Prof. Susan M Earman Ph.| D
(Professor ience, Michigan State University; One of the Authors of Ganong’s Medical Physiology)
“The Role o! 7/ o Bran Sympalhet ic Activity an 27 Blod Prossure”

* Award for the best performance on Cultural Night
Eligible Participants

ANU Wersiiosare wolcomed and inisd o pIEREC
iversity team consists of a minimum of 3 to.a maximum of 5 student participants.
Limited up to 70 toarms,

Registration Fee*

(per participant)

1 September 2015 - 31 March 2016: USD 50
1 April- 1 May 2016: USD 65

*Registration fee includes a modation and food.
*For accompanying lectu n fee of USD 50 per person is mandatory
The fee includes refresh and transportation from listed hotels to venue.

Contact us:
Comnittee: imspq2016@gmail.com
Prof. Dr. Cheng Hwee Ming: l\mmgmong@g nail.com

i imsPQ indonesia 2016

ized by:
Oanseo o s Cecf o Meckm Lok sk it Mnda ndonesis
Department of Physiology, Faculty of Medicine Universiti Malays, Malaysia
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Prof Susan M. Barman §{353Aa3aIn13901U Neuroscience 210
Michigan State University, USA #afunilslufifeunisde
Ganong’s Medical Physiology mﬂﬁmmiﬂuﬁﬁa “ THE ROLE
OF THE BRAIN IN SYMPATHETIC ACTIVITY AND BLOOD
PRESSURE” #faulaanansaidnlugseazideaiiaiuniofinny
912a151¢ 7 E-mailimspg2016@gmail.com n390
https/www.facebookcom/ Imspg2016/  wauzilinaneq
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